
E V E N I N G S
A T  T H E  M O R R I T T

Gilroy's Restaurant

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your food bill at the end of your meal. 100% of all service charges are paid to staff across the hotel.
If you would prefer to have the service charge removed, please let a member of the team know, or put a cross through the service charge amount 

S t a r t e r s

PLEASE ADVISE A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALERGIES OR INTOLERANCES - THANK YOU -

GOATS CHEESE PANNACOTTA
With  grano la  c rumble ,  candy  s t r ipe  beet root  and  f ig  and  por t
chutney

£6.95SOUP OF THE DAY
Warm her i tage  ro l l  &  but te r  
GF  & VE  ava i lab le  

CONFIT PIG CHEEK

Compressed  pear ,  date  puree ,  fenne l  and  app le  v ina igre t te

GF

PAN FRIED SCALLOPS
With  b lack  pudding ,  but te rnut  puree  and  app le  and  oys te r  sauce

CURED AND TORCHED MACKEREL
Horserad ish  c reme,  ch ive  emuls ion  p ick led  rad i sh  and  s t raw potatoes

£9.95

£13.95

£10.95

£9.95



E V E N I N G S
A T  T H E  M O R R I T T

Gilroy's Restaurant

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your food bill at the end of your meal. 100% of all service charges are paid to staff across the hotel.
If you would prefer to have the service charge removed, please let a member of the team know, or put a cross through the service charge amount 

Mains

PLEASE ADVISE A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALERGIES OR INTOLERANCES - THANK YOU -

£22.95

£26.95

£21.95

£28.95

£38.95

DUCK BREAST
Celer iac  fondant ,  red  chard ,  sa l t  roas t  beet root ,  but te rnut  squash  and  red  w ine
jus  
GF

PAN FRIED STONE BASS
With  fenne l ,  seaweed,  pear l  potatoes  and  langous t ine  b i sque
 GF

BALLONTINE OF CHICKEN 
Wrapped in  parma ham,  potato  ros t i ,  b ra i sed  leeks ,  I r i sh  cabbage  and  red  w ine

jus  GF

PAN FRIED 8OZ F ILLET STEAK
With  f i e ld  mushroom,  con f i t  tomato ,  ch ips  and  au  po iv re  sauce
GF

FEATHER BLADE OF BEEF

PAN FRIED CHALK STEAM TROUT
With  prawn c roquet te ,  sweet  potato ,  bok  choy  and  samphi re  and  sa f f ron  ve loute

BUTTERNUT SQUASH  RISOTTO
Courget te  and  sa f f ron  r i so t to  
GF

OUR BEEF IS  SOURCED FROM BRAMBLE FARM BEDALE,  OUR PORK AND LAMB IS  SOURCED

FROM HUTTON LOWER FARM YORKSHIRE

£26.95

£16.95

With creamed mash potato, heritage carrot,  charred onion, wild mushroom and
truff le with red wine jus 
GF



A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your food bill at the end of your meal. 100% of all service charges are paid to staff across the hotel. If you
would prefer to have the service charge removed, please let a member of the team know, or put a cross through the service charge amount on your bill.

PLEASE ADVISE A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALERGIES OR INTOLERANCES - THANK YOU 

D E S S E R T S
A T  T H E  M O R R I T T

 

Desse r t s Dige s t i f s

CAFETIERE COFFEE £3 .30

CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO

YORKSHIRE TEA

AMERICANO
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
IRISH COFFEE 

SPECIALTY TEA

£4.00

£4.00
£2.80
£4.40
£3 .40
£4.20
£4.25
£6.10
£3 .00
£3 .10

£5 . 50

£4.00

£6.50

FLORALIS-MOSCATEL ORO .  

DISARONNO  

JANNEAU VSOP ARMAGNAC

A character is t ic  sweet  dessert  w ine  f rom
the Spanish  Torres  fami ly  s ince  1946,
With  F lora l  aromas  Muscate l ,  i s  a  fu l l
yet  de l icate ly  sensual  wine .  
1 5% vol  50ml  serv ing

A luxur ious ly  sweet  amber  l iqueur
infused wi th  apr icot  kernel  o i l ,  burnt
sugar ,  and 17  secret ly  se lected  herbs
and f ru i ts .  And i t  possesses  a
character is t ic  a lmond taste  wi thout
a lmonds  in  i t ' s  making .  
28% vol  25ml  serv ing

This  superbly  f ragrant  &  smooth
armagnac  wi th  h ints  o f  leather  &
caramel  has  been aged for  4  years ,  or
more ,   in  French oak  in  the  reg ion  of
Gascony .  I t ' s  r ich  f ig  &  honey  aromas
pai r  wel l  w i th  most  desserts .
40% vol   25ml  serv ing

£7.95

£8.95

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 
But terscotch  sauce  and  van i l la  bean  i ce
cream

T R U F F L E D  C H O C O L A T E
T E R R I N E
Caramal i sed  mi lk ,  co f fee  sy rup ,
toasted  a lmonds  and  van i l la
GF

LEMON MERINGUE PIE  

CLOTTED CREAM RICE PUDDING 
Berry  compote  and raspberry  sorbet

GF

COCONUT PANNACOTTA,  RUM

AND WASABI  SPONGE
With  dark  chocolate  so i l ,  ra is ins  and vani l la

bean ice  cream

CHEESE BOARD
With  loca l  cheeses ,  ar t i s ian  crackers ,
quince  chutney ,  grapes  and ce lery
For  one  £11 .95
For  two £16 .95

SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS 

AND SORBETS

£8.95

£8.95

£11.95

£7.95

£6.95


